Huawei S2700 Series Switches Brochure
Huawei S2700 Series Switches 1
S2700 Series Switches
Product Overview
The S2700 series enterprise switches (S2700 for short), including S2710, S2720, and S2750 series, are
next-generation energy-saving intelligent 100M Ethernet switches developed by Huawei. The S2700
utilizes cutting-edge switching technologies and Huawei Versatile Routing Platform (VRP) software to
meet the demand for multi-service provisioning and access on Ethernet networks. It is easy to install

for terminals and 1000 Mbit/s uplink interfaces to communicate with uplink devices.
Huawei S2700 Series Switches 11
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the S2700 series switches.
Item Product Description
1
S2700-9TP-EI-AC Mainframe(8 Ethernet 10/100 ports,1 dual-purpose 10/100/1000
or SFP,AC 110/220V)
2
S2700-9TP-EI-DC Mainframe(8 Ethernet 10/100 ports,1 dual-purpose 10/100/1000
or SFP,DC -48V)
3
S2700-9TP-SI-AC Mainframe(8 Ethernet 10/100 ports,1 dual-purpose 10/100/1000
or SFP,AC 110/220V)
4
S2700-18TP-EI-AC Mainframe(16 Ethernet 10/100 ports,2 dual-purpose
10/100/1000 or SFP,AC 110/220V)
5
S2700-18TP-SI-AC Mainframe(16 Ethernet 10/100 ports,2 dual-purpose
10/100/1000 or SFP,AC 110/220V)
6
S2700-26TP-EI-AC Mainframe(24 Ethernet 10/100 ports,2 dual-purpose
10/100/1000 or SFP,AC 110/220V)
7
S2700-26TP-SI-AC Mainframe(24 Ethernet 10/100 ports,2 dual-purpose
10/100/1000 or SFP,AC 110/220V)
8 S2700-52P-EI-AC Mainframe(48 Ethernet 10/100 ports,4 Gig SFP,AC 110/220V)
9 S2710-52P-SI-AC Mainframe(48 Ethernet 10/100 ports,4 Gig SFP,AC 110/220V)
10
S2700-9TP-PWR-EI Mainframe(8 Ethernet 10/100 ports, PoE+,1 dual-purpose
10/100/1000 or SFP,AC 110/220V)
11
S2700-26TP-PWR-EI Mainframe(24 Ethernet 10/100 ports,2 dual-purpose
10/100/1000 or SFP, PoE+,without power module)
12
S2700-52P-PWR-EI Mainframe(48 Ethernet 10/100 ports,4 Gig SFP,PoE+,Dual Slots
of Power,Including Single 500W AC Power)
13
S2750-20TP-PWR-EI-AC Mainframe(16 Ethernet 10/100 ports,2 Gig SFP and 2
dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, PoE+,AC 110/220V)